KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

12 49 03

Spare length stop for 12 40 200

General
Article No.
EAN
weight

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e For single, multiple and fine stranded conductors with plastic or rubber
insulation

o Adapts automatically to the respective cable cross-section; prevents
damage to the conductor

e Cutting depth can be adjusted for different insulation materials

With wire cutter for copper and aluminium wires, multiple stranded up

to 10 mm? and single stranded up to 6 mm?

Smoothly operating mechanism

Stripping blades and clamping jaws easily replaceable

Low weight

Body: plastic, fibreglass-reinforced

Blade: special tool steel, oil-hardened

12 49 03
4003773026693
29

21040302
EC000163
EC000163
AAA002c003
27111510
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