

## **Product information**

## 12 49 03

## Spare length stop for 12 40 200



- For single, multiple and fine stranded conductors with plastic or rubber insulation
- Adapts automatically to the respective cable cross-section; prevents damage to the conductor
- Cutting depth can be adjusted for different insulation materials
- With wire cutter for copper and aluminium wires, multiple stranded up to 10 mm<sup>2</sup> and single stranded up to 6 mm<sup>2</sup>
- Smoothly operating mechanism
- Stripping blades and clamping jaws easily replaceable
- Low weight
- Body: plastic, fibreglass-reinforced
- Blade: special tool steel, oil-hardened

General		
Article No.	12 49 03	
EAN	4003773026693	
weight	2 g	

Classification	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040302
ETIM 5.0	EC000163
ETIM 6.0	EC000163
proficl@ss 6.0	AAA002c003
UNSPSC 13.1	27111510

technical change and errors excepted